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200202180000
82451

02/18/2002
02:30:44

GOODSON
ADRIANE W

Grantee DEEDS D R HORTON
INC

25 100 Lot#:415 Lot:A
Book:25
Pg:100

200202180000
82461

02/18/2002
02:30:46

GOODSON
ADRIANE W

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

25 100 Lot#:415 Lot:A
Book:25
Pg:100

200202180000
82471

02/18/2002
02:30:47

GOODSON
ADRIANE W

Grantor MORTGAGE WELLS
FARGO BANK
WEST

25 100 Lot#:415 Lot:A
Book:25
Pg:100


